
#18 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCCLAIN, Cary Conway High School 11.28  (+0.9) 3(1) 10

2 EARL, Jabrien Conway High School 11.78  (+0.9) 3(2) 8

3 BUCKNER, Nicholas Clarksville High School 11.87  (+0.9) 3(3) 6

4 CALAVITTA, Aj Dardanelle High School 11.98  (+0.9) 3(4) 5

5 KUYKENDALL, Jarron Greenbrier High School 12.10  (+0.4) 2(1) 4

6 BUSSBERG, Matthew Dover High School 12.15  (+0.1) 1(1) 3

7 CLEMONS, Xavier Morrilton Senior High Scho 12.16  (+0.1) 1(2) 2

8 ROBINSON, Broderick Clarksville High School 12.20  (+0.9) 3(5) 1

9 MACON, Kinady Sylvan Hills High School 12.24  (+0.9) 3(6)

10 WOODS, Alijah Sylvan Hills High School 12.28  (+0.4) 2(2)

11 BURKETT, Colby Clarksville High School 12.33  (+0.4) 2(3)

12 MULLINAX, Justin Pottsville High School 12.50  (+0.4) 2(4)

13 JOHNSON, Brody Greenbrier High School 12.60  (+0.4) 2(5)

14 ALLISON, Darius Morrilton Senior High Scho 12.64  (+0.4) 2(6)

15 BURNETT, Blevin Greenbrier High School 12.72  (+0.4) 2(7)

16 STEPP, Josh Lamar High School 12.77  (+0.1) 1(3)

17 SHUTES, Jamir Sylvan Hills High School 12.99  (+0.9) 3(7)

18 BRATTON, Zach Dover High School 13.42  (+0.1) 1(4)

19 UPTAIN, Jason Mayflower High School 13.67  (+0.1) 1(5)

20 BRYANT, Bren Pottsville High School 13.71  (+0.1) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 BUSSBERG, Matthew Dover High School 12.15

2 CLEMONS, Xavier Morrilton Senior High Scho 12.16

3 STEPP, Josh Lamar High School 12.77

4 BRATTON, Zach Dover High School 13.42

5 UPTAIN, Jason Mayflower High School 13.67

6 BRYANT, Bren Pottsville High School 13.71

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.4)

1 KUYKENDALL, Jarron Greenbrier High School 12.10

2 WOODS, Alijah Sylvan Hills High School 12.28

3 BURKETT, Colby Clarksville High School 12.33

4 MULLINAX, Justin Pottsville High School 12.50

5 JOHNSON, Brody Greenbrier High School 12.60

6 ALLISON, Darius Morrilton Senior High Scho 12.64

7 BURNETT, Blevin Greenbrier High School 12.72

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 MCCLAIN, Cary Conway High School 11.28

2 EARL, Jabrien Conway High School 11.78

3 BUCKNER, Nicholas Clarksville High School 11.87

4 CALAVITTA, Aj Dardanelle High School 11.98

5 ROBINSON, Broderick Clarksville High School 12.20

6 MACON, Kinady Sylvan Hills High School 12.24

7 SHUTES, Jamir Sylvan Hills High School 12.99
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#30 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JAMERSON, Sean Conway High School 22.70  (+0.3) 3(1) 9

2 EARL, Jabrien Conway High School 23.50  (+0.3) 3(2) 6

3 GAITHER, Myles Sylvan Hills High School 23.70  (+0.9) 2(1) 5

4 KUYKENDALL, Jarron Greenbrier High School 23.90  (+0.9) 2(2) 4

5 LONG, Peyton Greenbrier High School 24.10  (+0.9) 2(3) 3

6 SMITH, Luke Greenbrier High School 24.30  (+0.3) 3(3) 2

7 WOODS, Alijah Sylvan Hills High School 24.90  (+0.3) 3(4) 1

8 BURKETT, Colby Clarksville High School 25.00  (+0.9) 2(4)

8 HOLLAND, Xavier Clarksville High School 25.00  (+0.9) 2(4)

10 ALLISON, Darius Morrilton Senior High Scho 25.70  (+0.4) 1(1)

11 YARBOURGH, John Lamar High School 27.00  (+0.3) 3(5)

12 ROBINSON, Broderick Clarksville High School 27.14  (+0.4) 1(2)

13 SHUTES, Jamir Sylvan Hills High School 27.50  (+0.3) 3(6)

14 EASLEY, JaCoby Conway High School 27.80  (+0.3) 3(7)

15 FUGATE, Trevor Pottsville High School 27.88  (+0.4) 1(3)

16 BOCKSNICK, Owen Pottsville High School 28.80  (+0.4) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.4)

1 ALLISON, Darius Morrilton Senior High Scho 25.70

2 ROBINSON, Broderick Clarksville High School 27.14

3 FUGATE, Trevor Pottsville High School 27.88

4 BOCKSNICK, Owen Pottsville High School 28.80

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 GAITHER, Myles Sylvan Hills High School 23.70

2 KUYKENDALL, Jarron Greenbrier High School 23.90

3 LONG, Peyton Greenbrier High School 24.10

4 BURKETT, Colby Clarksville High School 25.00

4 HOLLAND, Xavier Clarksville High School 25.00

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 JAMERSON, Sean Conway High School 22.70

2 EARL, Jabrien Conway High School 23.50

3 SMITH, Luke Greenbrier High School 24.30

4 WOODS, Alijah Sylvan Hills High School 24.90

5 YARBOURGH, John Lamar High School 27.00

6 SHUTES, Jamir Sylvan Hills High School 27.50

7 EASLEY, JaCoby Conway High School 27.80

#24 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NEWTON, Jordan Conway High School 54.21 3(1) 10

2 JOHNSON, Jerome Conway High School 55.03 3(2) 8

3 SEARCY, Jaquarius Conway High School 55.84 3(3) 6

4 BUSSBERG, Matthew Dover High School 56.48 2(1) 5

5 CRISWELL, Daemon Greenbrier High School 57.00 2(2) 4

6 KELLAR, Dalton Morrilton Senior High Scho 57.55 3(4) 3
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#24 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 MOUROUT, Chris Morrilton Senior High Scho 57.66 1(1) 2

8 MULLINAX, Justin Pottsville High School 57.75 2(3) 1

9 VILLAREAL, Chris Clarksville High School 58.12 2(4)

10 MACON, Kinady Sylvan Hills High School 58.31 3(5)

11 CUNNINGHAM, Taevion Sylvan Hills High School 58.68 3(6)

12 BURKETT, Colby Clarksville High School 58.89 2(5)

13 HOLLAND, Xavier Clarksville High School 58.93 3(7)

14 WILLIAMS, Micah Sylvan Hills High School 59.00 3(8)

15 BURNETT, Blevin Greenbrier High School 59.72 2(6)

16 WARE, Gavin Lamar High School 59.98 2(7)

17 DAVID, Garrett Mayflower High School 1:04.05 1(2)

18 BRYANT, Bren Pottsville High School 1:07.25 2(8)

19 ALEXANDER, Leighton Dover High School 1:09.23 1(3)

20 BARTLETT, Nathan Lamar High School 1:11.06 1(4)

21 HUNTER, Seth Pottsville High School 1:12.73 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MOUROUT, Chris Morrilton Senior High Scho 57.66

2 DAVID, Garrett Mayflower High School 1:04.05

3 ALEXANDER, Leighton Dover High School 1:09.23

4 BARTLETT, Nathan Lamar High School 1:11.06

5 HUNTER, Seth Pottsville High School 1:12.73

Section 2 of 3

1 BUSSBERG, Matthew Dover High School 56.48

2 CRISWELL, Daemon Greenbrier High School 57.00

3 MULLINAX, Justin Pottsville High School 57.75

4 VILLAREAL, Chris Clarksville High School 58.12

5 BURKETT, Colby Clarksville High School 58.89

6 BURNETT, Blevin Greenbrier High School 59.72

7 WARE, Gavin Lamar High School 59.98

8 BRYANT, Bren Pottsville High School 1:07.25

Section 3 of 3

1 NEWTON, Jordan Conway High School 54.21

2 JOHNSON, Jerome Conway High School 55.03

3 SEARCY, Jaquarius Conway High School 55.84

4 KELLAR, Dalton Morrilton Senior High Scho 57.55

5 MACON, Kinady Sylvan Hills High School 58.31

6 CUNNINGHAM, Taevion Sylvan Hills High School 58.68

7 HOLLAND, Xavier Clarksville High School 58.93

8 WILLIAMS, Micah Sylvan Hills High School 59.00

#28 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WARD, Dominic Greenbrier High School 2:05.33 10

2 KAILEY, Ethan Conway High School 2:07.40 8
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#28 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 CRAWFORD, Gabe Conway High School 2:10.38 6

4 PETERSON, Luke Morrilton Senior High Scho 2:10.74 5

5 ADAMS, David Vilonia High School 2:16.02 4

6 COLEMAN, Tray Sylvan Hills High School 2:16.20 3

7 JONES, David Vilonia High School 2:18.15 2

8 JEFFERSON, Thomas Sylvan Hills High School 2:27.28 1

9 VILLAREAL, Chris Clarksville High School 2:29.87

10 LANGRELL, Tate Vilonia High School 2:30.42

11 BARLOW, Kenneth Greenbrier High School 2:30.43

12 LYON, Austin Conway High School 2:31.32

13 WEBB, Roc Lamar High School 2:31.93

14 QUINTON, Kirkland Dover High School 2:34.28

15 CRUIZ, David Dardanelle High School 2:37.36

16 POCKRUS, Eli Sylvan Hills High School 2:45.98

17 WILSON, Tucker Clarksville High School 2:47.89

18 SCHRODER, Zino Pottsville High School 3:02.69

19 BARTLETT, Nathan Lamar High School 3:12.29

20 YARBOURGH, John Lamar High School 3:23.76

21 RIODAN, Jared Clarksville High School 3:28.54

#20 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SWINDLE, Cade Conway High School 4:53.34 10

2 PETERSON, Luke Morrilton Senior High Scho 4:54.06 8

3 PASCOE, Brady Conway High School 4:54.54 6

4 SMITHHART, Tate Vilonia High School 5:11.88 5

5 EDWARDS, Caleb Lamar High School 5:20.37 4

6 GOODWIN, Gabriel Vilonia High School 5:21.51 3

7 BARLOW, Kenneth Greenbrier High School 5:24.86 2

8 CHANDLER, Noah Conway High School 5:28.97 1

9 COLEMAN, Tray Sylvan Hills High School 5:36.46

10 WEBB, Roc Lamar High School 5:37.44

11 LOWRANCE, Jeremiah Vilonia High School 5:39.79

12 ALVARADO, Juan Clarksville High School 5:47.73

13 JEFFERSON, Thomas Sylvan Hills High School 6:10.34

14 SCHRODER, Zino Pottsville High School 6:14.10

15 DAVIS, JaDarren Sylvan Hills High School 6:14.17

16 HICKEY, Brendon Dover High School 6:46.42

17 QUINTON, Kirkland Dover High School 7:15.23

18 KIRSHBURGER, Mathew Lamar High School 8:15.47

#32 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SUTTON, John Conway High School 10:44.39 10

2 CAMPBELL, Gunter Conway High School 11:03.11 8

3 EDWARDS, Caleb Lamar High School 11:49.72 6

2019 MORRILTON DEVIL DOG RELAYS
Morrilton, AR
Morrilton HS

Thursday, March 14, 2019
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/16/2019 10:04 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#32 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 SMITHHART, Tate Vilonia High School 11:50.29 5

5 LOWRANCE, Jeremiah Vilonia High School 12:07.21 4

6 EDWARDS, Ethan Lamar High School 13:10.57 3

#16 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.7)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCGRAW, Kevin Conway High School 16.99 10

2 HENRY, Emmanuel Sylvan Hills High School 17.56 8

3 WASHINGTON, Adarius Conway High School 17.65 6

4 STEPP, Josh Lamar High School 19.82 5

5 HOPPER, Jason Clarksville High School 20.84 4

#26 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WASHINGTON, Adarius Conway High School 44.53 2(1) 10

2 ROBERTSON, Ricky Conway High School 45.75 2(2) 8

3 HOLLAND, Elijah Clarksville High School 45.80 2(3) 6

4 NEWSOME, Darien Morrilton Senior High Scho 47.75 1(1) 5

5 WILLIAMS, Aaron Morrilton Senior High Scho 50.85 1(2) 4

6 HENRY, Emmanuel Sylvan Hills High School 51.04 2(4) 3

7 NAVERETTE, Zaden Lamar High School 53.28 2(5) 2

8 HOPPER, Jason Clarksville High School 55.25 1(3) 1

9 CHRISMAN, Cole Clarksville High School 57.48 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 NEWSOME, Darien Morrilton Senior High Scho 47.75

2 WILLIAMS, Aaron Morrilton Senior High Scho 50.85

3 HOPPER, Jason Clarksville High School 55.25

Section 2 of 2

1 WASHINGTON, Adarius Conway High School 44.53

2 ROBERTSON, Ricky Conway High School 45.75

3 HOLLAND, Elijah Clarksville High School 45.80

4 HENRY, Emmanuel Sylvan Hills High School 51.04

5 NAVERETTE, Zaden Lamar High School 53.28

6 CHRISMAN, Cole Clarksville High School 57.48

#22 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Conway High School (A) 44.10 10

2 Clarksville High School (A) 46.26 8

3 Greenbrier High School (A) 46.38 6

4 Sylvan Hills High School (A) 46.54 5

5 Lamar High School (A) 49.17 4
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#34 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Conway High School (A) 3:41.71 10

2 Clarksville High School (A) 3:52.15 8

3 Sylvan Hills High School (A) 3:56.10 6

4 Lamar High School (A) 4:17.65 5

#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Conway High School (A) 8:57.80 10

2 Greenbrier High School (A) 9:16.07 8

3 Vilonia High School (A) 9:26.97 6

4 Lamar High School (A) 9:39.94 5

5 Clarksville High School (A) 9:43.72 4

6 Sylvan Hills High School (A) 9:57.56 3

#2 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CALAVITTA , aj Dardanelle High School 6' 2" 2(1) 10

2 MOSBY, Micah Conway High School 6' 0" 2(2) 8

3 HARRELL, Kane Conway High School 5' 10" 2(3) 6

4 MURRAY, Montell Lamar High School 5' 6" 2(4) 5

5 POCKRUS, Eli Sylvan Hills High School 5' 2" 1(1) 3.5

5 SCHRODER, Zino Pottsville High School 5' 2" 1(1) 3.5

7 CALDWELL, Trace Lamar High School 5' 2" 2(5) 1.5

7 ROBINSON, Broderick Clarksville High School 5' 2" 2(5) 1.5

9 MULDREW, Charles Morrilton Senior High Scho 5' 2" 1(3)

10 FUGATE, Trevor Pottsville High School 5' 0" 2(7)

MACON, Kinady Sylvan Hills High School NH 1

BRATTON, Zach Dover High School NH 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 POCKRUS, Eli Sylvan Hills High School 5' 2"

1 SCHRODER, Zino Pottsville High School 5' 2"

3 MULDREW, Charles Morrilton Senior High Scho 5' 2"

MACON, Kinady Sylvan Hills High School NH

Flight 2 of 2

1 CALAVITTA , aj Dardanelle High School 6' 2"

2 MOSBY, Micah Conway High School 6' 0"

3 HARRELL, Kane Conway High School 5' 10"

4 MURRAY, Montell Lamar High School 5' 6"

5 CALDWELL, Trace Lamar High School 5' 2"

5 ROBINSON, Broderick Clarksville High School 5' 2"

7 FUGATE, Trevor Pottsville High School 5' 0"

BRATTON, Zach Dover High School NH
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#12 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MOIX, Tannar Conway High School 12' 6" 10

2 EDWARDS, Caleb Lamar High School 10' 0" 8

3 DALTON, Noah Lamar High School 9' 6" 6

4 CRUIZ, David Dardanelle High School 8' 6" 5

5 BRONSON, Chris Sylvan Hills High School 8' 0" 4

6 DAVIS, JaDarren Sylvan Hills High School 7' 6" 3

#4 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CALAVITTA, Aj Dardanelle High School 19' 10"   (NW) 3(1) 10

2 HOLMES, Jarrius Conway High School 18' 10"   (NW) 3(2) 7

2 COLEMAN, Tray Sylvan Hills High School 18' 10"   (NW) 3(2) 7

4 ROBINSON, Broderick Clarksville High School 18' 7"   (NW) 2(1) 5

5 WILLIAMS, Aaron Morrilton Senior High Scho 18' 4"   (NW) 1(1) 4

6 MULLINAX, Justin Pottsville High School 18' 3"   (NW) 2(2) 2.5

6 SMITH, Shane Conway High School 18' 3"   (NW) 3(4) 2.5

8 ALLISON, Darius Morrilton Senior High Scho 17' 10"   (NW) 1(2) 1

9 JOHNSON, Brody Greenbrier High School 17' 91 /2   (NW) 1(3)

10 WILLIAMS, Micah Sylvan Hills High School 17' 1"   (NW) 3(5)

11 ALEXANDER, Leighton Dover High School 16' 5"   (NW) 2(3)

12 HOLLAND, Xavier Clarksville High School 16' 3"   (NW) 2(4)

13 QUINTON, Kirkland Dover High School 14' 11"   (NW) 3(6)

14 MUNIOZ, Josiah Lamar High School 14' 2"   (NW) 1(4)

15 CALDWELL, Trace Lamar High School 13' 8"   (NW) 1(5)

16 FUGATE, Trevor Pottsville High School 13' 5"   (NW) 2(5)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 WILLIAMS, Aaron Morrilton Senior High Scho 18' 4"   (NW)

2 ALLISON, Darius Morrilton Senior High Scho 17' 10"   (NW)

3 JOHNSON, Brody Greenbrier High School 17' 91 /2   (NW)

4 MUNIOZ, Josiah Lamar High School 14' 2"   (NW)

5 CALDWELL, Trace Lamar High School 13' 8"   (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 ROBINSON, Broderick Clarksville High School 18' 7"   (NW)

2 MULLINAX, Justin Pottsville High School 18' 3"   (NW)

3 ALEXANDER, Leighton Dover High School 16' 5"   (NW)

4 HOLLAND, Xavier Clarksville High School 16' 3"   (NW)

5 FUGATE, Trevor Pottsville High School 13' 5"   (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 CALAVITTA, Aj Dardanelle High School 19' 10"   (NW)

2 HOLMES, Jarrius Conway High School 18' 10"   (NW)

2 COLEMAN, Tray Sylvan Hills High School 18' 10"   (NW)

4 SMITH, Shane Conway High School 18' 3"   (NW)

5 WILLIAMS, Micah Sylvan Hills High School 17' 1"   (NW)

6 QUINTON, Kirkland Dover High School 14' 11"   (NW)
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#6 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCCLAIN, Cary Conway High School 42' 10"   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CALAVITTA, Aj Dardanelle High School 41' 71 /2   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 YARBOURGH, John Lamar High School 39' 71 /2   (NW) 1(1) 6

4 COLEMAN, Tray Sylvan Hills High School 39' 0"   (NW) 1(2) 5

5 HOLLAND, Xavier Clarksville High School 36' 7"   (NW) 2(3) 4

6 JOHNSON, Brody Greenbrier High School 35' 71 /2   (NW) 2(4) 3

7 ROBERTSON, Ricky Conway High School 34' 4"   (NW) 2(5) 2

8 CLEMONS, Xavier Morrilton Senior High Scho 33' 9"   (NW) 2(6) 1

9 KELLAR, Dalton Morrilton Senior High Scho 33' 31 /2   (NW) 1(3)

10 MUNIOZ, Josiah Lamar High School 31' 11"   (NW) 1(4)

11 MACON, Kinady Sylvan Hills High School 31' 10"   (NW) 1(5)

ROBINSON, Broderick Clarksville High School NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 YARBOURGH, John Lamar High School 39' 71 /2   (NW)

2 COLEMAN, Tray Sylvan Hills High School 39' 0"   (NW)

3 KELLAR, Dalton Morrilton Senior High Scho 33' 31 /2   (NW)

4 MUNIOZ, Josiah Lamar High School 31' 11"   (NW)

5 MACON, Kinady Sylvan Hills High School 31' 10"   (NW)

ROBINSON, Broderick Clarksville High School NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 MCCLAIN, Cary Conway High School 42' 10"   (NW)

2 CALAVITTA, Aj Dardanelle High School 41' 71 /2   (NW)

3 HOLLAND, Xavier Clarksville High School 36' 7"   (NW)

4 JOHNSON, Brody Greenbrier High School 35' 71 /2   (NW)

5 ROBERTSON, Ricky Conway High School 34' 4"   (NW)

6 CLEMONS, Xavier Morrilton Senior High Scho 33' 9"   (NW)

#8 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 POWELL, Michael Clarksville High School 50' 0" 3(1) 10

2 MCKINNEY, Korlin Conway High School 49' 8" 3(2) 8

3 MAYO, William Sylvan Hills High School 43' 4" 3(3) 6

4 VENCES, Zaul Conway High School 43' 3" 3(4) 5

5 KIMBREL, Miles Clarksville High School 40' 1" 2(1) 4

6 DESOLVO, Hunter Morrilton Senior High Scho 37' 2" 2(2) 3

7 RANEY, MItchell Dover High School 37' 0" 3(5) 2

8 GRACE, Braydon Lamar High School 36' 6" 3(6) 1

9 KIRSHBURGER, Mathew Lamar High School 34' 1" 2(3)

10 BIZZELL, Paul Morrilton Senior High Scho 33' 11" 2(4)

11 FLOYD, Nate Sylvan Hills High School 32' 1" 2(5)

12 SMITH, Nathan Dardanelle High School 31' 1" 1(1)

13 PARAMO, Miguel Pottsville High School 29' 7" 1(2)

14 MEEKS, Shawn Mayflower High School 25' 3" 1(3)

14 ROGERS, Luke Dardanelle High School 25' 3" 1(3)
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#8 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 SMITH, Nathan Dardanelle High School 31' 1"

2 PARAMO, Miguel Pottsville High School 29' 7"

3 MEEKS, Shawn Mayflower High School 25' 3"

3 ROGERS, Luke Dardanelle High School 25' 3"

Flight 2 of 3

1 KIMBREL, Miles Clarksville High School 40' 1"

2 DESOLVO, Hunter Morrilton Senior High Scho 37' 2"

3 KIRSHBURGER, Mathew Lamar High School 34' 1"

4 BIZZELL, Paul Morrilton Senior High Scho 33' 11"

5 FLOYD, Nate Sylvan Hills High School 32' 1"

Flight 3 of 3

1 POWELL, Michael Clarksville High School 50' 0"

2 MCKINNEY, Korlin Conway High School 49' 8"

3 MAYO, William Sylvan Hills High School 43' 4"

4 VENCES, Zaul Conway High School 43' 3"

5 RANEY, MItchell Dover High School 37' 0"

6 GRACE, Braydon Lamar High School 36' 6"

#10 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCKINNEY, Korlin Conway High School 134' 7" 2(1) 10

2 VENCES, Zaul Conway High School 119' 2" 2(2) 8

3 MAYO, William Sylvan Hills High School 112' 21 /2 2(3) 6

4 WALTER, Cole Dardanelle High School 94' 11 /2 2(4) 5

5 BEN, Aj Sylvan Hills High School 89' 8" 2(5) 4

6 GUINNIP, Thomas Lamar High School 87' 1" 2(6) 3

7 POWELL, Michael Clarksville High School 85' 0" 2(7) 2

8 DANIEL, Jaxon Lamar High School 83' 10" 1(1) 0.5

8 MCCRAY, John Morrilton Senior High Scho 83' 10" 2(8) 0.5

10 KIMBREL, Miles Clarksville High School 82' 0" 1(2)

11 MEEKS, Shawn Mayflower High School 80' 9" 1(3)

12 BISHOP, Austin Dover High School 77' 9" 1(4)

13 SMITH, Nathan Dardanelle High School 77' 0" 1(5)

14 ENGELKES, JP Greenbrier High School 65' 11" 1(6)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DANIEL, Jaxon Lamar High School 83' 10"

2 KIMBREL, Miles Clarksville High School 82' 0"

3 MEEKS, Shawn Mayflower High School 80' 9"

4 BISHOP, Austin Dover High School 77' 9"

5 SMITH, Nathan Dardanelle High School 77' 0"

6 ENGELKES, JP Greenbrier High School 65' 11"

Flight 2 of 2
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#10 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MCKINNEY, Korlin Conway High School 134' 7"

2 VENCES, Zaul Conway High School 119' 2"

3 MAYO, William Sylvan Hills High School 112' 21 /2

4 WALTER, Cole Dardanelle High School 94' 11 /2

5 BEN, Aj Sylvan Hills High School 89' 8"

6 GUINNIP, Thomas Lamar High School 87' 1"

7 POWELL, Michael Clarksville High School 85' 0"

8 MCCRAY, John Morrilton Senior High Scho 83' 10"

#17 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DANGHA, Ann Hall High School 12.66  (+1.0) 3(1) 10

2 JEAN-PIERRE, Akia Hall High School 12.95  (+0.1) 2(1) 8

3 STRICKLEN, Brooklyn Morrilton Senior High Scho 13.49  (+0.4) 1(1) 6

4 ROBINSON, Aaliyah Conway High School 13.50  (+1.0) 3(2) 5

5 MAHAN, Lillie Greenbrier High School 13.68  (+1.0) 3(3) 4

6 MAXWELL, Shae Mayflower High School 13.90  (+1.0) 3(4) 3

7 COCKRELL, Myia Conway High School 13.90  (+1.0) 3(5) 2

8 BULL, Kamryn Dardanelle High School 13.94  (+1.0) 3(6) 1

9 JONES, Nicole Morrilton Senior High Scho 14.11  (+0.4) 1(2)

10 JOHNSON, Jada Hall High School 14.24  (+1.0) 3(7)

11 HARP, Paige Clarksville High School 14.28  (+1.0) 3(8)

12 BETTS, McKayla Greenbrier High School 14.30  (+0.1) 2(2)

13 LEAR, Cassidy Greenbrier High School 14.39  (+0.1) 2(3)

14 DOUGLAS, Undraya Conway High School 14.60  (+0.1) 2(4)

15 HARPER, Bailey Clarksville High School 14.64  (+0.1) 2(5)

16 PRESLEY, Ciara Morrilton Senior High Scho 14.92  (+0.4) 1(3)

17 JONES, Machila Lamar High School 15.17  (+0.4) 1(4)

18 PETTERSON, Ally Clarksville High School 15.17  (+0.1) 2(6)

19 DAUGHTRY, Emma Dardanelle High School 15.72  (+0.4) 1(5)

20 DAVIS, Hannah Beth Lamar High School 16.06  (+0.4) 1(6)

21 REUSCH, Janina Dover High School 16.34  (+0.4) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.4)

1 STRICKLEN, Brooklyn Morrilton Senior High Scho 13.49

2 JONES, Nicole Morrilton Senior High Scho 14.11

3 PRESLEY, Ciara Morrilton Senior High Scho 14.92

4 JONES, Machila Lamar High School 15.17

5 DAUGHTRY, Emma Dardanelle High School 15.72

6 DAVIS, Hannah Beth Lamar High School 16.06

7 REUSCH, Janina Dover High School 16.34

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 JEAN-PIERRE, Akia Hall High School 12.95

2 BETTS, McKayla Greenbrier High School 14.30

3 LEAR, Cassidy Greenbrier High School 14.39
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#17 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 DOUGLAS, Undraya Conway High School 14.60

5 HARPER, Bailey Clarksville High School 14.64

6 PETTERSON, Ally Clarksville High School 15.17

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 DANGHA, Ann Hall High School 12.66

2 ROBINSON, Aaliyah Conway High School 13.50

3 MAHAN, Lillie Greenbrier High School 13.68

4 MAXWELL, Shae Mayflower High School 13.90

5 COCKRELL, Myia Conway High School 13.90

6 BULL, Kamryn Dardanelle High School 13.94

7 JOHNSON, Jada Hall High School 14.24

8 HARP, Paige Clarksville High School 14.28

#29 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DANGHA, Ann Hall High School 26.50  (+0.4) 3(1) 10

2 MENDOZA, Tiara Conway High School 28.37  (+0.4) 3(2) 8

3 REEVES, Destiny Conway High School 31.01  (+0.4) 3(3) 6

4 JONES, Nicole Morrilton Senior High Scho 31.33  (+1.0) 1(1) 5

5 PETTERSON, Ally Clarksville High School 31.50  (+1.2) 2(1) 4

6 DAUGHTRY, Emma Dardanelle High School 31.60  (+1.2) 2(2) 3

7 JEAN-PIERRE, Akia Hall High School 32.03  (+0.4) 3(4) 2

8 DELGADO, Yesinia Lamar High School 32.60  (+1.2) 2(3) 1

9 MUNOZ, Chyna Clarksville High School 32.87  (+1.0) 1(2)

10 HOLCOMB, Maya Lamar High School 33.20  (+1.2) 2(4)

11 SMITH, Paige Pottsville High School 35.17  (+1.0) 1(3)

12 KEUK, Channita Conway High School 35.48  (+0.4) 3(5)

13 QUALLS, Ryann Lamar High School 37.30  (+1.2) 2(5)

14 BOGARD, Danesha Hall High School 39.40  (+1.2) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 JONES, Nicole Morrilton Senior High Scho 31.33

2 MUNOZ, Chyna Clarksville High School 32.87

3 SMITH, Paige Pottsville High School 35.17

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 PETTERSON, Ally Clarksville High School 31.50

2 DAUGHTRY, Emma Dardanelle High School 31.60

3 DELGADO, Yesinia Lamar High School 32.60

4 HOLCOMB, Maya Lamar High School 33.20

5 QUALLS, Ryann Lamar High School 37.30

6 BOGARD, Danesha Hall High School 39.40

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.4)

1 DANGHA, Ann Hall High School 26.50

2 MENDOZA, Tiara Conway High School 28.37

3 REEVES, Destiny Conway High School 31.01
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#29 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 JEAN-PIERRE, Akia Hall High School 32.03

5 KEUK, Channita Conway High School 35.48

#23 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRIFFIN, Kylie Greenbrier High School 1:04.91 3(1) 10

2 ALLISON, Ashantey Conway High School 1:07.87 3(2) 8

3 SEYLLAR, Makayla Greenbrier High School 1:08.93 3(3) 6

4 MAXWELL, Shae Mayflower High School 1:09.91 1(1) 5

5 ALFORD, Amina Hall High School 1:14.50 3(4) 4

6 VAN KEUREN, Rayna Conway High School 1:14.94 2(1) 3

7 BROWN, Amber Lamar High School 1:15.27 3(5) 2

8 CARTER, Chantel Conway High School 1:17.50 2(2) 1

9 MUNOZ, Chyna Clarksville High School 1:17.88 3(6)

10 MORRIS, Zaelin Mayflower High School 1:18.25 1(2)

11 DAVIS, Braidyn Clarksville High School 1:20.95 2(3)

12 CLARK, Stella Hall High School 1:23.83 3(7)

13 WARE, gabby Lamar High School 1:25.09 2(4)

14 JOHNSON, Latasha Hall High School 1:25.56 3(8)

15 BEEBE, Justice Clarksville High School 1:30.03 2(5)

16 ONAGA, Moca Pottsville High School 1:42.87 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MAXWELL, Shae Mayflower High School 1:09.91

2 MORRIS, Zaelin Mayflower High School 1:18.25

Section 2 of 3

1 VAN KEUREN, Rayna Conway High School 1:14.94

2 CARTER, Chantel Conway High School 1:17.50

3 DAVIS, Braidyn Clarksville High School 1:20.95

4 WARE, gabby Lamar High School 1:25.09

5 BEEBE, Justice Clarksville High School 1:30.03

6 ONAGA, Moca Pottsville High School 1:42.87

Section 3 of 3

1 GRIFFIN, Kylie Greenbrier High School 1:04.91

2 ALLISON, Ashantey Conway High School 1:07.87

3 SEYLLAR, Makayla Greenbrier High School 1:08.93

4 ALFORD, Amina Hall High School 1:14.50

5 BROWN, Amber Lamar High School 1:15.27

6 MUNOZ, Chyna Clarksville High School 1:17.88

7 CLARK, Stella Hall High School 1:23.83

8 JOHNSON, Latasha Hall High School 1:25.56

#27 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TRIBETT, Avery Conway High School 2:50.75 10

2 CARTER, Timber Conway High School 3:00.12 8
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#27 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 FLORES, Jahlit Lamar High School 3:08.86 6

4 WIDNER, Erica Dover High School 3:18.41 5

5 HENSLEY, Anaya Hall High School 3:18.51 4

6 MOONEY, Hadassah Morrilton Senior High Scho 3:18.85 3

7 MARTINEZ, Andrea Clarksville High School 3:29.99 2

8 MACIAS, Samanta Lamar High School 3:30.05 1

9 BEEBE, Justice Clarksville High School 3:43.24

10 FREEMAN, Teariney Hall High School 3:54.18

#19 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FREYALDENHOVEN, Kate Conway High School 6:00.26 10

2 LEAMON, Felicity Conway High School 6:58.98 8

3 FLORES, Jahlit Lamar High School 7:08.32 6

4 WIDNER, Erica Dover High School 7:21.83 5

5 MOONEY, Hadassah Morrilton Senior High Scho 7:22.89 4

6 GONZALEZ, Yasmin Lamar High School 7:31.27 3

7 MACIAS, Samanta Lamar High School 8:22.48 2

#31 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROBERTS, Presley Greenbrier High School 12:29.03 10

2 HOLMAN, Sara Conway High School 13:02.67 8

3 AVARITT, Hallie Clarksville High School 14:12.96 6

4 FLORES, Jahlit Lamar High School 14:34.18 5

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CALAVITTA, Haven Dardanelle High School 17.27   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WARE, Le'Tavia Conway High School 17.50   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HARP, Paige Clarksville High School 18.12   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 TILLEY, Chloe Lamar High School 18.34   (NW) 2(4) 5

5 CORKER, Victoria Greenbrier High School 18.56   (NW) 2(5) 4

6 AKINS, Jade Hall High School 19.05   (NW) 2(6) 3

7 DISMUKE, Kataria Hall High School 20.56  (+0.5) 1(1) 2

8 JOHNSON, Latasha Hall High School 21.84  (+0.5) 1(2) 1

9 QUALLS, Ryann Lamar High School 23.20  (+0.5) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 DISMUKE, Kataria Hall High School 20.56

2 JOHNSON, Latasha Hall High School 21.84

3 QUALLS, Ryann Lamar High School 23.20

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CALAVITTA, Haven Dardanelle High School 17.27

2 WARE, Le'Tavia Conway High School 17.50
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#15 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 HARP, Paige Clarksville High School 18.12

4 TILLEY, Chloe Lamar High School 18.34

5 CORKER, Victoria Greenbrier High School 18.56

6 AKINS, Jade Hall High School 19.05

#25 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CONWAY, Taylor Conway High School 48.92 10

2 CALAVITTA, Haven Dardanelle High School 56.24 8

3 TILLEY, Chloe Lamar High School 1:00.28 6

4 CORKER, Victoria Greenbrier High School 1:02.07 5

5 DISMUKE, Kataria Hall High School 1:07.08 4

6 QUALLS, Ryann Lamar High School 1:11.28 3

7 PORTER, Tierra Hall High School 1:14.24 2

#21 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Conway High School (A) 52.59 10

2 Hall High School (A) 53.47 8

3 Greenbrier High School (A) 53.91 6

4 Clarksville High School (A) 58.36 5

5 Lamar High School (A) 1:03.13 4

#33 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Conway High School (A) 4:48.18 10

2 Hall High School (A) 5:00.51 8

3 Lamar High School (A) 5:48.47 6

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Conway High School (A) 11:32.12 10

2 Hall High School (A) 13:04.40 8

3 Lamar High School (A) 13:39.88 6

#1 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MABREY, Alyssa Conway High School 5' 4" 2(1) 10

2 HULL, Jessica Conway High School 4' 10" 2(2) 8

3 JONES, Nicole Morrilton Senior High Scho 4' 8" 1(1) 6

4 BURNS, Holly Dardanelle High School 4' 4" 1(2) 4.5

4 JOHNSON, Jada Hall High School 4' 4" 2(3) 4.5

6 EICHELGERGER, Arailya Lamar High School 4' 4" 2(4) 3

MACIAS, Samanta Lamar High School NH 1

DISMUKE, Kataria Hall High School NH 1

DAUGHTRY, Emma Dardanelle High School NH 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#1 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JONES, Nicole Morrilton Senior High Scho 4' 8"

2 BURNS, Holly Dardanelle High School 4' 4"

MACIAS, Samanta Lamar High School NH

DISMUKE, Kataria Hall High School NH

Flight 2 of 2

1 MABREY, Alyssa Conway High School 5' 4"

2 HULL, Jessica Conway High School 4' 10"

3 JOHNSON, Jada Hall High School 4' 4"

4 EICHELGERGER, Arailya Lamar High School 4' 4"

DAUGHTRY, Emma Dardanelle High School NH

#11 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HULL, Jessica Conway High School 9' 0" 10

2 WATERS, Alaysia Conway High School 7' 6" 8

3 WHITE, Elaina Lamar High School 7' 0" 6

4 BALENTINE, Olivia Vilonia High School 6' 0" 5

#3 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CONWAY, Taylor Conway High School 16' 0"   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DANGHA, Ann Hall High School 15' 10"   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CALAVITTA, Haven Dardanelle High School 14' 93 /4   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BULL, Kamryn Dardanelle High School 14' 31 /2   (NW) 2(4) 5

5 WATERS, Alaysia Conway High School 14' 2"   (NW) 2(5) 4

6 JEAN-PIERRE, Akia Hall High School 14' 1"   (NW) 2(6) 3

7 JONES, Nicole Morrilton Senior High Scho 13' 1"   (NW) 1(1) 2

8 BROWN, Amber Lamar High School 13' 01 /2   (NW) 2(7) 1

9 MUNOZ, Chyna Clarksville High School 12' 7"   (NW) 1(2)

10 DELGADO, Yesinia Lamar High School 12' 61 /2   (NW) 1(3)

11 MORRIS, Zaelin Mayflower High School 12' 51 /2   (NW) 1(4)

12 WIDNER, Erica Dover High School 11' 5"   (NW) 1(5)

13 REUSCH, Janina Dover High School 10' 6"   (NW) 1(6)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JONES, Nicole Morrilton Senior High Scho 13' 1"   (NW)

2 MUNOZ, Chyna Clarksville High School 12' 7"   (NW)

3 DELGADO, Yesinia Lamar High School 12' 61 /2   (NW)

4 MORRIS, Zaelin Mayflower High School 12' 51 /2   (NW)

5 WIDNER, Erica Dover High School 11' 5"   (NW)

6 REUSCH, Janina Dover High School 10' 6"   (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 CONWAY, Taylor Conway High School 16' 0"   (NW)

2 DANGHA, Ann Hall High School 15' 10"   (NW)

3 CALAVITTA, Haven Dardanelle High School 14' 93 /4   (NW)
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#3 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 CALAVITTA, Haven Dardanelle High School 14' 93 /4

5 WATERS, Alaysia Conway High School 14' 2"   (NW)

6 JEAN-PIERRE, Akia Hall High School 14' 1"   (NW)

7 BROWN, Amber Lamar High School 13' 01 /2   (NW)

#5 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BENSON, Taren Morrilton Senior High Scho 34' 4"   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 HULL, Jessica Conway High School 32' 10"   (NW) 2(1) 8

3 MABREY, Alyssa Conway High School 32' 9"   (NW) 2(2) 6

4 JEAN-PIERRE, Akia Hall High School 32' 0"   (NW) 2(3) 5

5 CALAVITTA, Haven Dardanelle High School 31' 101 /2   (NW) 2(4) 4

6 TROYKE, Bryanna Dardanelle High School 27' 9"   (NW) 2(5) 3

7 DAVIS, Braidyn Clarksville High School 25' 2"   (NW) 1(2) 2

8 WARE, gabby Lamar High School 25' 1"   (NW) 1(3) 1

9 BEEBE, Justice Clarksville High School 23' 0"   (NW) 1(4)

CLARK, Stella Hall High School NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BENSON, Taren Morrilton Senior High Scho 34' 4"   (NW)

2 DAVIS, Braidyn Clarksville High School 25' 2"   (NW)

3 WARE, gabby Lamar High School 25' 1"   (NW)

4 BEEBE, Justice Clarksville High School 23' 0"   (NW)

CLARK, Stella Hall High School NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 HULL, Jessica Conway High School 32' 10"   (NW)

2 MABREY, Alyssa Conway High School 32' 9"   (NW)

3 JEAN-PIERRE, Akia Hall High School 32' 0"   (NW)

4 CALAVITTA, Haven Dardanelle High School 31' 101 /2   (NW)

5 TROYKE, Bryanna Dardanelle High School 27' 9"   (NW)

#7 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Z Conway High School 34' 0" 2(1) 10

2 TALLEY, Amie Lamar High School 32' 2" 2(2) 8

3 FINCH, Amanda Vilonia High School 31' 2" 2(3) 6

4 ROBINSON, Aaliyah Conway High School 29' 1" 2(4) 5

5 HAWKINS, Kimberly Clarksville High School 27' 5" 2(5) 4

6 PRIDE, Kendra Hall High School 27' 3" 1(1) 3

7 DUNCAN, Rickayla Hall High School 25' 7" 1(2) 2

8 ALEXANDER, Becca Dover High School 24' 4" 2(6) 1

9 GREEN, Adreana Clarksville High School 23' 7" 1(3)

10 GASAWAY, Elise Vilonia High School 23' 1" 2(7)

11 TULEY, Sandra Lamar High School 19' 6" 1(4)

12 ROBINS, Elizabeth Dover High School 15' 6" 1(5)
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#7 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PRIDE, Kendra Hall High School 27' 3"

2 DUNCAN, Rickayla Hall High School 25' 7"

3 GREEN, Adreana Clarksville High School 23' 7"

4 TULEY, Sandra Lamar High School 19' 6"

5 ROBINS, Elizabeth Dover High School 15' 6"

Flight 2 of 2

1 SMITH, Z Conway High School 34' 0"

2 TALLEY, Amie Lamar High School 32' 2"

3 FINCH, Amanda Vilonia High School 31' 2"

4 ROBINSON, Aaliyah Conway High School 29' 1"

5 HAWKINS, Kimberly Clarksville High School 27' 5"

6 ALEXANDER, Becca Dover High School 24' 4"

7 GASAWAY, Elise Vilonia High School 23' 1"

#9 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Z Conway High School 91' 7" 2(1) 10

2 RUIZ, Francisca Lamar High School 80' 1" 2(2) 8

3 GASAWAY, Elise Vilonia High School 65' 3" 2(3) 6

4 DAUGHTRY, Emma Dardanelle High School 63' 6" 2(4) 5

5 PRIDE, Kendra Hall High School 59' 0" 1(1) 4

6 LOTER, Ally Greenbrier High School 57' 0" 2(5) 3

7 HAWKINS, Kimberly Clarksville High School 51' 1" 1(2) 2

8 SMITH, Paige Pottsville High School 49' 6" 1(3) 1

9 GREEN, Adreana Clarksville High School 45' 0" 2(6)

10 HENSLEY, Anaya Hall High School 44' 4" 1(4)

11 DELGADO, Alondra Lamar High School 34' 7" 1(5)

12 ROBINS, Elizabeth Dover High School 27' 0" 1(6)

13 GOETSCH, Svenja Dover High School 26' 61 /2 2(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PRIDE, Kendra Hall High School 59' 0"

2 HAWKINS, Kimberly Clarksville High School 51' 1"

3 SMITH, Paige Pottsville High School 49' 6"

4 HENSLEY, Anaya Hall High School 44' 4"

5 DELGADO, Alondra Lamar High School 34' 7"

6 ROBINS, Elizabeth Dover High School 27' 0"

Flight 2 of 2

1 SMITH, Z Conway High School 91' 7"

2 RUIZ, Francisca Lamar High School 80' 1"

3 GASAWAY, Elise Vilonia High School 65' 3"

4 DAUGHTRY, Emma Dardanelle High School 63' 6"

5 LOTER, Ally Greenbrier High School 57' 0"
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#9 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 GREEN, Adreana Clarksville High School 45' 0"

7 GOETSCH, Svenja Dover High School 26' 61 /2

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Conway High School CONW 246.5

2 Sylvan Hills High School SYLV 73.5

3 Lamar High School LAMA 65

4 Clarksville High School CLRK 64.5

5 Greenbrier High School GRNB 46

6 Dardanelle High School DARD 43

7 Morrilton Senior High School MORR 38.5

8 Vilonia High School VILO 29

9 Dover High School DOVE 10

10 Pottsville High School POTT 7

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Conway High School CONW 214

2 Hall High School HALL 103.5

3 Lamar High School LAMA 83

4 Dardanelle High School DARD 49.5

5 Greenbrier High School GRNB 48

6 Morrilton Senior High School MORR 36

7 Clarksville High School CLRK 31

8 Vilonia High School VILO 17

9 Dover High School DOVE 11

10 Mayflower High School MAYF 8

11 Pottsville High School POTT 1
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